
Oasis Quarrtz

The Oasis Quarrtz is an ergonomically 
designed bottled water cooler available 
in a range of colours and custom finishes.
 
The Oasis Quarrtz with its removable reservoir 
system is an efficient technology proven by industry 
to be the quickest and most environmentally 
friendly means of sanitisation on the market today. 
The cooler is attractive, durable and perfectly 
suitable for all corporate environments.

High quality stainless  
steel cabinet

Colours and custom  
finishes available

Very easy to clean  
and sanitise

Compatible with all  
existing RR refrigeration  
systems for interchangeable 
internal parts

Your choice of one or  
two-piece hot tanks



Dimensions

Weight

Max. Power Consumption

Tank Capacity - Cold

Tank Capacity - Hot

Litres Of Hot Water/Hour

Refrigerant Type

Refrigerant Charge

Litres Of Hot Water/Hour - 
21°C Ambient 

994mm x 315mm x 315mm

15.0kg

600W

1.4l

1.5l

7.9l

R134a

47g

5.2l

Oasis Quarrtz

Floor-Standing 

For more information about the Oasis Quarrtz water cooler, please call 
drinkworks on 020 8429 1314 or email info@drink-works.co.uk

www.drink-works.co.uk

watercoolers, coffee machines, vending equipment... the works!


