## **Oasis Quarrtz**



## Sylowy

The Oasis Quarrtz is an ergonomically designed bottled water cooler available in a range of colours and custom finishes.

The Oasis Quarrtz with its removable reservoir system is an efficient technology proven by industry to be the quickest and most environmentally friendly means of sanitisation on the market today. The cooler is attractive, durable and perfectly suitable for all corporate environments.

- High quality stainless steel cabinet
- Colours and custom finishes available
- Very easy to clean and sanitise
- Compatible with all existing RR refrigeration systems for interchangeable internal parts
- Your choice of one or two-piece hot tanks

## **Oasis Quarrtz**

Floor-Standing	Dimensions	994mm x 315mm x 315mm
	Weight	15.okg
	Max. Power Consumption	600W
	Tank Capacity - Cold	1.4l
	Tank Capacity - Hot	1.5l
	Litres Of Hot Water/Hour	7.9l
	Refrigerant Type	R134a
	Refrigerant Charge	478
	Litres Of Hot Water/Hour - 21°C Ambient	5.2l

For more information about the Oasis Quarrtz water cooler, please call drinkworks on 020 8429 1314 or email info@drink-works.co.uk

www.drink-works.co.uk